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Fencers (all, structured order - 47 fencers)
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name and first name nat. number date of birth

ENGEL Christiana AUT 566 10/7/1989
DOUBOVA Dominika CZE 202 17/5/1990
PECHOVOVA Michala CZE 542 25/5/1990
VACINOVA Gabriela CZE 483 11/10/1989
LEHIS Katrina EST 19/12/1994
PAJU Nelli EST 243 24/7/1990
ZUIKOVA Julia EST 771 6/8/1989
KIRPU Erika EST 28 22/6/1992
KOCK Catharina FIN 120 26/6/1991
KOCK Michaela FIN 292 17/12/1992
STAHLBERG Sabrina GER 466 27/2/1989
HUGAS-MALLORQUI Maria GER 233 6/12/1991
REIMER Janna GER 472 3/11/1993
MORAWIETZ Julia GER 513 22/11/1993
ANTAL Edina HUN 116 8/11/1990
MIHALY Kata HUN 268 18/8/1990
BUDAI Dorina HUN 149 4/11/1992
KOLCZONAY Anna HUN 486 25/10/1992
MICHELI Chiara ITA 24/9/1992
MONARCA Agnese ITA 28/3/1993
SANTANDREA Federica ITA 7/7/1993
FALQUI Eugenia ITA 24/7/1993
MORVIK Anne-Marit NOR 314 1/9/1990
KLAFSTAD Pia NOR 280 7/5/1990
DABROWA Katarzyna POL 461 29/1/1989
KROLAK Natalia POL 173 14/11/1990
MOSLER Dominika POL 506 23/11/1989
NELIP Ewa POL 51 1/5/1989
TATARAN Amalia ROU 211 15/7/1994
DANCIU Adela ROU 20/2/1994
UDREA Maria ROU 172 23/11/1990
DONOIU Diana ROU 809 27/7/1992
ANDRUSHINA Tatiana RUS 67 26/6/1990
LUSHINA Valentina RUS 30/1/1992
GUDKOVA Tatiana RUS 188 11/1/1993
ZVEREVA Yana RUS 112 6/3/1989
JEZA Eva SLO 263 24/7/1991
KORES Gaja SLO 297 4/2/1992
STAEHLI Laura SUI 452 31/12/1991
KRIEGER Angela SUI 454 10/4/1990
HOCHSTRASSER Anina SUI 528 21/8/1992
BRUNNER Pauline SUI 3/12/1994
BARANIKOVA Dagmar SVK 64 2/5/1989
HUNCAROVA Katarina SVK 22/7/1995
GABASOVA Eva SVK 8/4/1994
GARS Sanne SWE 121 3/7/1989
OVSYANIK Nadiya UKR 453 20/9/1989
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Formula of the competition
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47 fencers

1 poules: round

47 fencers
7 poules (5 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
34 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 34 fencers

Tableau direct

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 24/05/2012 20:19



European U23 Championships
Epée Feminine individuelle

Bratislava
le 25 mai 2012

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  blue
Referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR, PAGHIEV Mihail MDA

V/M ind. HS rank
KIRPU Erika EST  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 14 29 1
BRUNNER Pauline SUI  2  2  V  V  3  1 0.333 -8 18 6
GABASOVA Eva SVK  3  V  2  1  V  2 0.333 -6 18 5
KOLCZONAY Anna HUN  4  2  V  1  V  V 0.500 -1 22 4
HUGAS-MALLORQUI Maria GER  V  4 V3  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 2
VACINOVA Gabriela CZE  0  V  4  3  1  2 0.167 -13 15 7
TATARAN Amalia ROU  1  V  V  3  4  V 0.500 3 23 3

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  yellow
Referee: AUJESKA Karolina SVK, LORENZO Javier ESP

V/M ind. HS rank
STAHLBERG Sabrina GER  V  3  3  1  V  0 0.333 -9 17 6
DANCIU Adela ROU  4  3  3  3  0  2 0.000 -14 15 7
PAJU Nelli EST  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
DOUBOVA Dominika CZE  V  V  2  3  V  V 0.667 4 25 3
NELIP Ewa POL  V  V  0  V  3  V 0.667 5 23 2
MONARCA Agnese ITA  2  V  0  3  V  V 0.500 0 20 4
HOCHSTRASSER Anina SUI  V V4  3  2  1  2 0.333 -5 17 5

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  green
Referee: HOLMSTROM Joakim SWE, MADR Vilem CZE

V/M ind. HS rank
JEZA Eva SLO  1  2  3  2  V 0.200 -7 13 5
REIMER Janna GER V4  4  4  V  V 0.600 3 22 3
DABROWA Katarzyna POL  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 7 24 1
GUDKOVA Tatiana RUS  V  V  V  2  4 0.600 0 21 4
SANTANDREA Federica ITA  V  4  4  V  V 0.600 5 23 2
BARANIKOVA Dagmar SVK  1  4  2  V  4 0.200 -8 16 6

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  red
Referee: BOULANGER Laurent FRA, SAKHVADZE David GEO

V/M ind. HS rank
MORAWIETZ Julia GER  V  4  2  1  V  4 0.333 -2 21 5
MIHALY Kata HUN  2  2  3  2  V  2 0.167 -11 16 7
FALQUI Eugenia ITA  V  V  3  3  V  4 0.500 0 25 4
LEHIS Katrina EST  V  V  V  1  V  2 0.667 4 23 2
ANDRUSHINA Tatiana RUS  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 13 26 1
KROLAK Natalia POL  1  2  4  1  V  V 0.333 -6 18 6
KRIEGER Angela SUI  V  V  V  V  1  3 0.667 2 24 3
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Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  1
Referee: HENKELMANN Matthias GER, KRALIK David SVK

V/M ind. HS rank
OVSYANIK Nadiya UKR  V  4  0  2  4  1 0.167 -13 16 6
KLAFSTAD Pia NOR  4  2  0  2  4  2 0.000 -16 14 7
BUDAI Dorina HUN  V  V  3  3  V  1 0.500 -3 22 4
ZVEREVA Yana RUS  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 10 25 3
MICHELI Chiara ITA  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 11 28 2
DONOIU Diana ROU  V  V  4  4  3  4 0.333 -3 25 5
MOSLER Dominika POL  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 14 27 1

Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  2
Referee: BORSODI Andras NOR, GANASSIN Martina ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
LUSHINA Valentina RUS  V  3  2 V3  V  V 0.667 1 23 4
KOCK Michaela FIN  4  2  V  2  V  V 0.500 1 23 5
ANTAL Edina HUN  V  V  3  V V3  V 0.833 10 26 1
STAEHLI Laura SUI  V  4  V  1  V  V 0.667 5 25 3
UDREA Maria ROU  2  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 13 26 2
PECHOVOVA Michala CZE  2  2  1  3  0  3 0.000 -17 11 7
HUNCAROVA Katarina SVK  4  1  1  2  2  V 0.167 -13 15 6

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  3
Referee: EGOROV Viatcheslav RUS, LETENAYOVA Kristina SVK

V/M ind. HS rank
KOCK Catharina FIN  V  3  V  3  3 0.400 -2 19 3
MORVIK Anne-Marit NOR  3  3  4  0  0 0.000 -15 10 6
ENGEL Christiana AUT  V  V  0  1  3 0.400 -7 14 5
KORES Gaja SLO  3  V  V  0  0 0.400 -6 13 4
ZUIKOVA Julia EST  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
GARS Sanne SWE  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 13 24 2
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 47 fencers)
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

1 PAJU Nelli EST 1.000 19 30 qualifier
2 ZUIKOVA Julia EST 1.000 17 25 qualifier
3 KIRPU Erika EST 0.833 14 29 qualifier
4 MOSLER Dominika POL 0.833 14 27 qualifier
5 ANDRUSHINA Tatiana RUS 0.833 13 26 qualifier
6 MICHELI Chiara ITA 0.833 11 28 qualifier
7 HUGAS-MALLORQUI Maria GER 0.833 11 27 qualifier
8 ANTAL Edina HUN 0.833 10 26 qualifier
9 ZVEREVA Yana RUS 0.833 10 25 qualifier

10 GARS Sanne SWE 0.800 13 24 qualifier
11 DABROWA Katarzyna POL 0.800 7 24 qualifier
12 UDREA Maria ROU 0.667 13 26 qualifier
13 STAEHLI Laura SUI 0.667 5 25 qualifier
14 NELIP Ewa POL 0.667 5 23 qualifier
15 DOUBOVA Dominika CZE 0.667 4 25 qualifier
16 LEHIS Katrina EST 0.667 4 23 qualifier
17 KRIEGER Angela SUI 0.667 2 24 qualifier
18 LUSHINA Valentina RUS 0.667 1 23 qualifier
19 SANTANDREA Federica ITA 0.600 5 23 qualifier
20 REIMER Janna GER 0.600 3 22 qualifier
21 GUDKOVA Tatiana RUS 0.600 0 21 qualifier
22 TATARAN Amalia ROU 0.500 3 23 qualifier
23 KOCK Michaela FIN 0.500 1 23 qualifier
24 FALQUI Eugenia ITA 0.500 0 25 qualifier
25 MONARCA Agnese ITA 0.500 0 20 qualifier
26 KOLCZONAY Anna HUN 0.500 -1 22 qualifier
27 BUDAI Dorina HUN 0.500 -3 22 qualifier
28 KOCK Catharina FIN 0.400 -2 19 qualifier
29 KORES Gaja SLO 0.400 -6 13 qualifier
30 ENGEL Christiana AUT 0.400 -7 14 qualifier
31 MORAWIETZ Julia GER 0.333 -2 21 qualifier
32 DONOIU Diana ROU 0.333 -3 25 qualifier
33 HOCHSTRASSER Anina SUI 0.333 -5 17 qualifier
34 GABASOVA Eva SVK 0.333 -6 18 qualifier
34 KROLAK Natalia POL 0.333 -6 18 qualifier
36 BRUNNER Pauline SUI 0.333 -8 18 qualifier
37 STAHLBERG Sabrina GER 0.333 -9 17 eliminated
38 JEZA Eva SLO 0.200 -7 13 eliminated
39 BARANIKOVA Dagmar SVK 0.200 -8 16 eliminated
40 MIHALY Kata HUN 0.167 -11 16 eliminated
41 OVSYANIK Nadiya UKR 0.167 -13 16 eliminated
42 HUNCAROVA Katarina SVK 0.167 -13 15 eliminated
42 VACINOVA Gabriela CZE 0.167 -13 15 eliminated
44 DANCIU Adela ROU 0.000 -14 15 eliminated
45 MORVIK Anne-Marit NOR 0.000 -15 10 eliminated
46 KLAFSTAD Pia NOR 0.000 -16 14 eliminated
47 PECHOVOVA Michala CZE 0.000 -17 11 eliminated
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Tableau de 64

64 --------- ---

33 HOCHSTRASSER SUI

32 DONOIU Diana ROU    15/7

17 KRIEGER Angela SUI

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 LEHIS Katrina EST

9 ZVEREVA Yana RUS

56 --------- ---

41 --------- ---

24 FALQUI Eugenia ITA

25 MONARCA Agnes ITA

40 --------- ---

57 --------- ---

8 ANTAL Edina HUN

5 ANDRUSHINA Ta RUS

60 --------- ---

37 --------- ---

28 KOCK Catharina FIN

21 GUDKOVA Tatian RUS

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 UDREA Maria ROU

13 STAEHLI Laura SUI

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 REIMER Janna GER

29 KORES Gaja SLO

36 BRUNNER Paulin SUI    15/6

61 --------- ---

4 MOSLER Dominik POL

PAJU Nelli

Tableau de 32

HOCHSTRASSER
   15/14

KRIEGER Angela

LEHIS Katrina
   15/14

ZVEREVA Yana

FALQUI Eugenia
   15/12

MONARCA Agnes

ANTAL Edina
   11/10

ANDRUSHINA Ta

KOCK Catharina
   15/13

GUDKOVA Tatian

UDREA Maria
   15/14

STAEHLI Laura

REIMER Janna
   15/13

BRUNNER Paulin

MOSLER Dominik
   15/6

PAJU Nelli

LEHIS Katrina

ZVEREVA Yana

ANTAL Edina

KOCK Catharina

UDREA Maria

REIMER Janna

MOSLER Dominik
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page 2/23 KIRPU Erika EST

Tableau de 64

62 --------- ---

35 KROLAK Natalia POL

30 ENGEL Christiana AUT    15/7

19 SANTANDREA F ITA

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 NELIP Ewa POL

11 DABROWA Katar POL

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 TATARAN Amalia ROU

27 BUDAI Dorina HUN

38 --------- ---

59 --------- ---

6 MICHELI Chiara ITA

7 HUGAS-MALLOR GER

58 --------- ---

39 --------- ---

26 KOLCZONAY An HUN

23 KOCK Michaela FIN

42 --------- ---

55 --------- ---

10 GARS Sanne SWE

15 DOUBOVA Domi CZE

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 LUSHINA Valenti RUS

31 MORAWIETZ Juli GER

34 GABASOVA Eva SVK    15/8

63 --------- ---

2 ZUIKOVA Julia EST

KIRPU Erika

Tableau de 32

KROLAK Natalia
   15/9

SANTANDREA F

NELIP Ewa
   15/11

DABROWA Katar

TATARAN Amalia
   15/11

BUDAI Dorina

MICHELI Chiara
   15/14

HUGAS-MALLOR

KOLCZONAY An
   15/14

KOCK Michaela

GARS Sanne
   15/8

DOUBOVA Domi

LUSHINA Valenti
   15/11

MORAWIETZ Juli

ZUIKOVA Julia
   15/12

KIRPU Erika

NELIP Ewa

DABROWA Katar

MICHELI Chiara

KOLCZONAY An

GARS Sanne

LUSHINA Valenti

ZUIKOVA Julia
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1 PAJU Nelli EST

Tableau de 16

16 LEHIS Katrina EST    15/14

9 ZVEREVA Yana RUS

8 ANTAL Edina HUN    15/10

5 KOCK Catharina FIN

12 UDREA Maria ROU    15/10

13 REIMER Janna GER

4 MOSLER Dominika POL    15/11

3 KIRPU Erika EST

14 NELIP Ewa POL    15/14

11 DABROWA Katarzy POL

6 MICHELI Chiara ITA    15/11

7 KOLCZONAY Anna HUN

10 GARS Sanne SWE    15/13

15 LUSHINA Valentina RUS

2 ZUIKOVA Julia EST    15/14

LEHIS Katrina

Tableau de 8

ANTAL Edina
   10/9

KOCK Catharina

MOSLER Dominika
   14/10

NELIP Ewa

DABROWA Katarzy
   15/13

GARS Sanne

LUSHINA Valentina
   15/14

LEHIS Katrina

Demi-finales

KOCK Catharina

   15/10

NELIP Ewa

GARS Sanne

   15/14

KOCK Catharina

Finale

NELIP Ewa

   15/5
NELIP Ewa
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 47 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. date of birth

1 NELIP Ewa POL 1/5/1989
2 KOCK Catharina FIN 26/6/1991
3 GARS Sanne SWE 3/7/1989
3 LEHIS Katrina EST 19/12/1994
5 MOSLER Dominika POL 23/11/1989
6 ANTAL Edina HUN 8/11/1990
7 DABROWA Katarzyna POL 29/1/1989
8 LUSHINA Valentina RUS 30/1/1992
9 PAJU Nelli EST 24/7/1990

10 ZUIKOVA Julia EST 6/8/1989
11 KIRPU Erika EST 22/6/1992
12 MICHELI Chiara ITA 24/9/1992
13 ZVEREVA Yana RUS 6/3/1989
14 UDREA Maria ROU 23/11/1990
15 REIMER Janna GER 3/11/1993
16 KOLCZONAY Anna HUN 25/10/1992
17 ANDRUSHINA Tatiana RUS 26/6/1990
18 HUGAS-MALLORQUI Maria GER 6/12/1991
19 STAEHLI Laura SUI 31/12/1991
20 DOUBOVA Dominika CZE 17/5/1990
21 KRIEGER Angela SUI 10/4/1990
22 SANTANDREA Federica ITA 7/7/1993
23 GUDKOVA Tatiana RUS 11/1/1993
24 TATARAN Amalia ROU 15/7/1994
25 KOCK Michaela FIN 17/12/1992
26 FALQUI Eugenia ITA 24/7/1993
27 MONARCA Agnese ITA 28/3/1993
28 BUDAI Dorina HUN 4/11/1992
29 MORAWIETZ Julia GER 22/11/1993
30 HOCHSTRASSER Anina SUI 21/8/1992
31 KROLAK Natalia POL 14/11/1990
32 BRUNNER Pauline SUI 3/12/1994
33 KORES Gaja SLO 4/2/1992
34 ENGEL Christiana AUT 10/7/1989
35 DONOIU Diana ROU 27/7/1992
36 GABASOVA Eva SVK 8/4/1994

37 STAHLBERG Sabrina GER 27/2/1989
38 JEZA Eva SLO 24/7/1991
39 BARANIKOVA Dagmar SVK 2/5/1989
40 MIHALY Kata HUN 18/8/1990
41 OVSYANIK Nadiya UKR 20/9/1989
42 HUNCAROVA Katarina SVK 22/7/1995
42 VACINOVA Gabriela CZE 11/10/1989
44 DANCIU Adela ROU 20/2/1994
45 MORVIK Anne-Marit NOR 1/9/1990
46 KLAFSTAD Pia NOR 7/5/1990
47 PECHOVOVA Michala CZE 25/5/1990
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Referees (structured order)
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

MADR Vilem B CZE 1 3 0
LORENZO Javier B ESP 1 5 1
BOULANGER Laurent B FRA 1 0 0
SAKHVADZE David B GEO 1 0 0
HENKELMANN Matthias B GER 1 3 0
SZELEI Istvan B HUN 0 3 0
GANASSIN Martina B ITA 1 0 0
PAGHIEV Mihail B MDA 1 5 1
BORSODI Andras B NOR 1 5 3
EGOROV Viatcheslav B RUS 1 3 0
KRALIK David B SVK 1 4 0
AUJESKA Karolina B SVK 1 6 1
LETENAYOVA Kristina B SVK 1 3 0
HOLMSTROM Joakim B SWE 1 6 0
PALABIYIK Cihan B TUR 1 2 0
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